The Forty-Niner Series
Small
Post Mount Lantern (12 Volt)
Lighting & Mailbox Co.
AMERICA’S FINEST
Product No. 752-S-3-12V
Page 1 of 3
americasfinestlighting.com • 888.835.5681
Product No. 752-S-3-12V
8  1/2”
13”
17”
3” Diameter Post
Lantern Width
Lantern Height
Height
Mounts To
Dimensions
Electrical Specs
Additional
Information
12V Only
Medium Base - E26
1
60W
Supplied
Voltage
Socket Type
Number of Light Bulbs
Max Wattage per Bulb
LED Bulb
America’s Finest Lighting
Exterior Only
Steel
Manufacturer
Mounting Location
Material
Page 2 of 3
americasfinestlighting.com • 888.835.5681
Product No. 752-S-3-12V
Page 3 of 3
americasfinestlighting.com • 888.835.5681
Product No. 752-S-3-12V